Edge of Arlington Saw & Tool, Inc.

124 South Collins

Arlington, TX 76010

Phone:817-461-7171 « Fax: 817-795-6651
Toll Free: 888-461-7171

Email: info@eoasaw.com

Website: www.eoasaw.com

Amana Tool Steel Ball Bearing Guides

(“. @ Thank you for shopping with us! Amana Tool® uses only the finest industrial quality precision ball bearings available. Bearings are
L double steel-shielded for extra rigidity and to inhibit dust. A special high-performance, high-temperature grease is used for
® maximum life. Note: Solvents should not be used to clean ball bearings as this will deteriorate the special grease. 'Frozen'

bearings (ones that do not rotate freely) should be replaced immediately. Bearing numbers: 47701-HP, 47706-HP, and 47712-HP
have Teflon® shields that provide a better seal and increased bearing life while routing materials that generate very fine dust

= :©

e > d |«
B jf«—D—
particles (such as solid surface). Fractional size specs shown in parentheses are approximate,
provided for reference purposes only. Tool numbers shown in parentheses exhibit optional (not standard) bearings for these tools.

Manufacturer Application Shank Diameter Thickness

47723 Amana Tool 47090, 47092, 51436 1/4 in diameter trim bits 1/8in 1/4in .110 (7/64 in) $9.49

47206, 49400, 49402, smaller cove bits, several types of form bits, old
style 3/8 in diameter trim bits, new 'no-file' trim bits

47700 Amana Tool Old style 1/2 in diameter flush trim bits 1/8in 1/2in 171 (11/64 in) $8.96
47789 Amana Tool 3/16in 5/16in .124 (1/8 in) $5.03

47704 Amana Tool 1/8in 3/8in .155 (5/32 in) $5.48


mailto:info@eoasaw.com

47706

47706-HP

47715

47718
47720
47719
47773
47743
47751
47701

47701-HP

47753

47712-HP

47714

47710
47759
47770
47771

Amana Tool

Amana Tool

Amana Tool

Amana Tool
Amana Tool
Amana Tool
Amana Tool
Amana Tool
Amana Tool

Amana Tool

Amana Tool

Amana Tool

Amana Tool

Amana Tool

Amana Tool
Amana Tool
Amana Tool

Amana Tool

Our most popular bearing - fits 1/2 in diameter flush trim, some bevel

trim, all corner rounds, raised panel, rabbet, ovolo, many types of form

bits, 51570, 54160, 54162, 54198, 54370, new style 54200 & 54220
(after 12/95)

With Teflon dust shields. Used as a substitute for 47706 for fine dust
conditions

New undersized 1/2 in diameter bearing for use after resharpening - fits
all tools that use the standard 47706 bearing such as flush trims, corner

rounds, etc.

Overhang' bits, 49340,49350 (49300/49302), 55343
(49300/49302), 49340, 49350, RC-4950

49340, 49350 for 1/4 in rabbet

49340, 49350 for 1/8 in rabbet
45475, 45475-S
45460, 45461, 45750, 45850, 45950, 57100, 57106, 57112, RC-1014

With Teflon dust shields. Used as a substitute for 47701 for fine dust
conditions.

45474-S

With Teflon dust shields. Used as a substitute for 47701 for fine dust
conditions.

45464, 45988, 47140, 47182, 47184, 51574, 51576, 57100, 57106,
57112, old style 57118, 57120

49405
55360
TRS-310 (Timberline )
TRS-310 (Timberline )

3/16 in

3/16 in

3/16 in

3/16in
3/16 in
3/16 in
3/16 in
3/16 in
1/4in

1/4 in

1/4 in
1/4 in

1/4 in

1/4 in

1/4 in
5/16 in
1lin

8mm

1/2 in

1/2 in

0.492 in

5/8in
3/4 in
7/8 in
lin
11/8in
3/8in
1/2in

1/2 in
9/16 in

5/8in

3/4 in
1lin
3/4 in
1lin

11/8in

.195 (3/16 in)

.195 (3/16 in)

.195 (3/16 in)

.195 (3/16 in)
.280 (9/32 in)
.196 (3/16 in)
.196 (3/16 in)
312 (5/16 in)
.124 (1/8 in)

.186 (3/16 in)

.186 (3/16 in)
.236 (15/64 in)

.195 (3/16 in)

.280 (9/32 in)

.344 (11/32 in)
.280 (9/32in)
1/4 in
1/4 in

$5.03

$6.23

$6.53

$7.76
$8.36
$6.64
$8.36
$9.64
$6.83
$8.29

$8.29
$12.56

$7.69

$6.11

$15.04
$14.66
$12.41
$12.41



47763
47741
47721
47738
47745
47747
47749
47793
47775
47776

47702

47712

47708

47772
47762
47830

Amana Tool
Amana Tool
Amana Tool
Amana Tool
Amana Tool
Amana Tool
Amana Tool
Amana Tool
Amana Tool

Amana Tool

Amana Tool

Amana Tool

Amana Tool

Amana Tool
Amana Tool

Amana Tool

New raised panel with back cutter 54221, 54227, 54229
45884, 45499

45363, 45465, 45990

45468, 45789, 45992, 51590, 57142, 57144, 57138, 57140
57165

57165

57166

57176

Miniature Router Bits

54246

3/8 in diameter flush trim, all beading bits, (49300/49302). 49340,
49350, 49540, 49542, 49550, many types of form bits

45462, 45476, 45478, 45479, 45809, 45811, 47180, 51530, 51532,
51534, 54188, 54190, 54192, 54194, 54296, 54324, 54350, 54352,
54354, 54356, 57100, 57106, 57112, 'RC' series bevel trim bits

1/2 in depth of cut slotting assemblies, all stile & rail, 49730,49770,
53610, 55400, 55401, 56148, 55340

TRS-310 (Timberline )
55320, 55330, 55325
45463

5/16 in
1/2in
1/2in
5/16 in
1/2in
1/2in
1/2in
7/8 in
3/32in

3/16 in

1/4 in

5/16 in

8mm
3/8in
1/2 in

11/4in 0.196

7/8 in 7mm

3/4 in .156 (5/32 in)
11/8in .312 (5/16in)
1lin 5.7mm
11/4in 5.7mm
11/2in .466mm (15/32 in)
1/2 in 5mm

3/16 in .094 (3/32in)
8mm

3/8 in .124 (1/8 in)
3/8in .195 (3/16 in)
.865 - 7/8 .275 (9/32 in)
13/8in 1/4 in
1.319-15/16 .335(21/64 in)
7/8 in 5mm

$15.08
$6.19
$10.91
$10.39
$12.41
$12.98
$12.98
$13.09
$5.36
$

$6.04

$5.93

$6.19

$14.51
$13.28
$10.91



