Edge of Arlington Saw & Tool, Inc.

124 South Collins Arlington, TX 76010 Phone:817-461-7171 • Fax: 817-795-6651 Toll Free: 888-461-7171 Email: info@eoasaw.com Website: www.eoasaw.com



Amana Tool Steel Ball Bearing Guides

Thank you for shopping with us! Amana Tool® uses only the finest industrial quality precision ball bearings available. Bearings are double steel-shielded for extra rigidity and to inhibit dust. A special high-performance, high-temperature grease is used for maximum life. **Note:** Solvents should not be used to clean ball bearings as this will deteriorate the special grease. 'Frozen' bearings (ones that do not rotate freely) should be replaced immediately. Bearing numbers: 47701-HP, 47706-HP, and 47712-HP have Teflon® shields that provide a better seal and increased bearing life while routing materials that generate very fine dust



particles (such as solid surface).

Fractional size specs shown in parentheses are approximate,

provided for reference purposes only. Tool numbers shown in parentheses exhibit optional (not standard) bearings for these tools.

Item #	Manufacturer	Application	Shank	Diameter	Thickness	Price
47723	Amana Tool	47090, 47092, 51436 1/4 in diameter trim bits	1/8 in	1/4 in	.110 (7/64 in)	\$9.49
47704	Amana Tool	47206, 49400, 49402, smaller cove bits, several types of form bits, old style 3/8 in diameter trim bits, new 'no-file' trim bits	1/8 in	3/8 in	.155 (5/32 in)	\$5.48
47700	Amana Tool	Old style 1/2 in diameter flush trim bits	1/8 in	1/2 in	.171 (11/64 in)	\$8.96
47789	Amana Tool		3/16 in	5/16 in	.124 (1/8 in)	\$5.03

47706	Amana Tool	Our most popular bearing - fits 1/2 in diameter flush trim, some bevel trim, all corner rounds, raised panel, rabbet, ovolo, many types of form bits, 51570, 54160, 54162, 54198, 54370, new style 54200 & 54220 (after 12/95)	3/16 in	1/2 in	.195 (3/16 in)	\$5.03
47706-HP	Amana Tool	With Teflon dust shields. Used as a substitute for 47706 for fine dust conditions	3/16 in	1/2 in	.195 (3/16 in)	\$6.23
47715	Amana Tool	New undersized 1/2 in diameter bearing for use after resharpening - fits all tools that use the standard 47706 bearing such as flush trims, corner rounds, etc.	3/16 in	0.492 in	.195 (3/16 in)	\$6.53
47718	Amana Tool	Overhang' bits, 49340,49350 (49300/49302), 55343	3/16 in	5/8 in	.195 (3/16 in)	\$7.76
47720	Amana Tool	(49300/49302), 49340, 49350, RC-4950	3/16 in	3/4 in	.280 (9/32 in)	\$8.36
47719	Amana Tool	49340, 49350 for 1/4 in rabbet	3/16 in	7/8 in	.196 (3/16 in)	\$6.64
47773	Amana Tool		3/16 in	1 in	.196 (3/16 in)	\$8.36
47743	Amana Tool	49340, 49350 for 1/8 in rabbet	3/16 in	1 1/8 in	.312 (5/16 in)	\$9.64
47751	Amana Tool	45475, 45475-S	1/4 in	3/8 in	.124 (1/8 in)	\$6.83
47701	Amana Tool	45460, 45461, 45750, 45850, 45950, 57100, 57106, 57112, RC-1014	1/4 in	1/2 in	.186 (3/16 in)	\$8.29
47701-HP	Amana Tool	With Teflon dust shields. Used as a substitute for 47701 for fine dust conditions.	1/4 in	1/2 in	.186 (3/16 in)	\$8.29
47753	Amana Tool	45474-S	1/4 in	9/16 in	.236 (15/64 in)	\$12.56
47712-HP	Amana Tool	With Teflon dust shields. Used as a substitute for 47701 for fine dust conditions.	1/4 in	5/8 in	.195 (3/16 in)	\$7.69
47714	Amana Tool	45464, 45988, 47140, 47182, 47184, 51574, 51576, 57100, 57106, 57112, old style 57118, 57120	1/4 in	3/4 in	.280 (9/32 in)	\$6.11
47710	Amana Tool	49405	1/4 in	1 in	.344 (11/32 in)	\$15.04
47759	Amana Tool	55360	5/16 in	3/4 in	.280 (9/32 in)	\$14.66
47770	Amana Tool	TRS-310 (Timberline)	1 in	1 in	1/4 in	\$12.41
47771	Amana Tool	TRS-310 (Timberline)	8mm	1 1/8 in	1/4 in	\$12.41

47763	Amana Tool	New raised panel with back cutter 54221, 54227, 54229	5/16 in	1 1/4 in	0.196	\$15.08
47741	Amana Tool	45884, 45499	1/2 in	7/8 in	7mm	\$6.19
47721	Amana Tool	45363, 45465, 45990	1/2 in	3/4 in	.156 (5/32 in)	\$10.91
47738	Amana Tool	45468, 45789, 45992, 51590, 57142, 57144, 57138, 57140	5/16 in	1 1/8 in	.312 (5/16 in)	\$10.39
47745	Amana Tool	57165	1/2 in	1 in	5.7mm	\$12.41
47747	Amana Tool	57165	1/2 in	1 1/4 in	5.7mm	\$12.98
47749	Amana Tool	57166	1/2 in	1 1/2 in	.466mm (15/32 in)	\$12.98
47793	Amana Tool	57176	7/8 in	1/2 in	5mm	\$13.09
47775	Amana Tool	Miniature Router Bits	3/32 in	3/16 in	.094 (3/32 in)	\$5.36
47776	Amana Tool	54246		8mm		\$
47702	Amana Tool	3/8 in diameter flush trim, all beading bits, (49300/49302). 49340, 49350, 49540, 49542, 49550, many types of form bits	3/16 in	3/8 in	.124 (1/8 in)	\$6.04
47712	Amana Tool	45462, 45476, 45478, 45479, 45809, 45811, 47180, 51530, 51532, 51534, 54188, 54190, 54192, 54194, 54296, 54324, 54350, 54352, 54354, 54356, 57100, 57106, 57112, 'RC' series bevel trim bits	1/4 in	3/8 in	.195 (3/16 in)	\$5.93
47708	Amana Tool	1/2 in depth of cut slotting assemblies, all stile & rail, 49730,49770, 53610, 55400, 55401, 56148, 55340	5/16 in	.865 - 7/8	.275 (9/32 in)	\$6.19
47772	Amana Tool	TRS-310 (Timberline)	8mm	1 3/8 in	1/4 in	\$14.51
47762	Amana Tool	55320, 55330, 55325	3/8 in	1.319 - 1 5/16	.335 (21/64 in)	\$13.28
47830	Amana Tool	45463	1/2 in	7/8 in	5mm	\$10.91